
Oritek/Laboratory Scales/Titan Smart

Feature

Disclaimer: Brief specifications are mentioned here. Specifications may change without prior notice. Customers are advised to check with us before purchase. Actual product may differ slightly to 
that depicted for ongoing product development.

Anything as per terms and conditions

TITAN
SMART

Specication

Description

Oritek Laboratory Scales are precision-engineered to meet the exacting demands of scientific,
pharmaceutical, and research environments. Designed for accuracy, reliability, and ease of use,
these scales offer unparalleled precision for critical measurements in laboratories, educational
institutions, and industrial research settings. With advanced features and robust construction,
they deliver consistent results for the most sensitive weighing applications.

1. 1/60000 display resolution
2. ABS plastic body
3. Large LED (0.56) display with a option of rear display
4. Water resistant keypad
5. Counting mode, Wt accumulation
6. 220V AC /built-in 6V rechargeable battery 40hrs backup
7. 4 point overload protection / overload alarm
8. Option : RS-232 interface for computer interfacing

 CAPACITY ACCURACY PAN SIZE FRAME MATERIAL

200gm

300gm

0.01gm

0.01gm

110mm DIA

110mm DIA

ABS

ABS

 MODEL

OTJS-202

OTJS-302

600gm

1000gm

0.01gm

0.01gm

110mm DIA

110mm DIA

OTJS-602

OTJS-1002

ABS

ABS

https://oritekequipments.in/
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