Oritek/Laboratory Scales/Titan Smart



TITAN SMART



Description

Oritek Laboratory Scales are precision-engineered to meet the exacting demands of scientific, pharmaceutical, and research environments. Designed for accuracy, reliability, and ease of use, these scales offer unparalleled precision for critical measurements in laboratories, educational institutions, and industrial research settings. With advanced features and robust construction, they deliver consistent results for the most sensitive weighing applications.

Specification

MODEL	CAPACITY	ACCURACY	PAN SIZE	FRAME MATERIAL
OTJS-202	200gm	0.01gm	110mm DIA	ABS
OTJS-302	300gm	0.01gm	110mm DIA	ABS
OTJS-602	600gm	0.01gm	110mm DIA	ABS
OTJS-1002	1000gm	0.01gm	110mm DIA	ABS

Feature

- 1. 1/60000 display resolution
- 2. ABS plastic body
- 3. Large LED (0.56) display with a option of rear display
- 4. Water resistant keypad
- 5. Counting mode, Wt accumulation
- 6. 220V AC /built-in 6V rechargeable battery 40hrs backup
- 7. 4 point overload protection / overload alarm
- 8. Option: RS-232 interface for computer interfacing

Disclaimer: Brief specifications are mentioned here. Specifications may change without prior notice. Customers are advised to check with us before purchase. Actual product may differ slightly to that depicted for ongoing product development.